STOREBRAND ASA

STOREBRAND
ISIN: NO0003053605

Overview

2024/09/17 21:43:04
Price

9.75 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ASA
WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

NO0003053605
STB

Berlin

EUR

Financial

Stock

4,189 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

9.76 EUR
9.83 EUR
9.735 EUR
9.75 EUR

0.00
18

35

Sy

10.00
.75
7.50

6.25 |H | ﬂ‘

5.00

3.75

2.50

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39661898,201450892,171497115,171497117,172413633,202356306,257594923,257594554,257594193,257595372,257595173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003053605&ID_NOTATION=16922940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8fede2a94f09c6cf44ba2c96d326e342bc7492f045268e88a35a4a7c37ba0d8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b95f074b3b1217266&time=1726713096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e13df022457ea2851580644f86b2c2f933f543f098eb3a2ab544b68c4974870b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19490681f3808c645&time=1726713096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9223f0d7e86a4f9f75dfaee1df99e69f84d8ef86beeb79cdfc233d00c0fef04&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63f49737d21b1a02b&time=1726713096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa86bee6c7a7ac546aa0404a79d29e4643ceeb4815e405a2d2218a886e6016c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e2498e24081d84f99&time=1726713096&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f189e7085fa2e31239f9df889e524d822910c72fd2d5060452b23eb0ebacb78&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6bf7202e57ce9205&time=1726713096&tool=RSC

STOREBRAND ASA

Details

2024/09/17 21:43:04

Price
9.75 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NO0003053605
Symbol STB
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,189 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.76 EUR
High 9.83 EUR
Low 9.735 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.75 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.06% +27.68% +25.55%
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +2.11 +1.98
Beta - - -
Volatility = 20.09 19.51 26.88

ERSTE

Group

10.00

83.75

7.50 )ﬁi

6.25 |H |
5.00

3.75

2.50

Sy

2020

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STOREBRAND ASA

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

Time

22:26

15:34

16:20

17:25

Price

9.76 EUR

9.71 EUR

115.20 NOK

9.74 EUR

9.73 EUR (0)
9.49 EUR (0)

9.46 EUR (0)

8.63 EUR (7)

10.09 EUR (2024/06/03)
7.87 EUR (2024/02/07)
10.09 EUR (2024/06/03)
6.96 EUR (2023/10/24)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 3
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16922940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70993242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422156

STOREBRAND ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/12

2024/
06/05

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:01

18:00

18:38

08:10

21:43

9.725 EUR

0.00

115.90 NOK  0.01

10.5275 USD 0.01

9.70 EUR

9.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10415424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310351

STOREBRAND ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

& storebrand

Contact Details
STOREBRAND ASA

Professor Kohts Vei 9 - 1366 Lysaker
Telefon: +47-91-50-88-80

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

QOdd Arild
Grefstad

Camilla
Leikvoll

Jan Erik
Saugestad

Jenny
Rundbladh

Lars Loddesol
Tove Selnes
Trygve

Hakedal
Vivi Gevelt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Jarle Kjell Roth

Christel Elise Borge
Fredrik Atting
Hanne Seim Grave

Hans-Petter Bache-
Salvesen

Hans-Petter Bache-
Salvesen

Jaan Ivar Gjeerum
Semlitsch

Karin Bing Orgland

Marianne
Bergmann Raren

Martin Skancke

Svein Thomas
Lomork

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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